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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: Request for Land Verification for Bulalacao One Onshore WEP
1 message

Daisy Viray <daisy.viray@thebluecircle.sg> Tue, Apr 25, 2023 at 8:58 AM
To: mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph
Cc: Edwin Almario <edwin.almario@cleantech.ph>, Amaury Brucker <amaury.brucker@thebluecircle.sg>, Brent Dargantes
<brent.dargantes@cleantech.ph>, Neil Dorio <neil.dorio@cleantech.ph>, Jenny Molina <jenny.molina@cleantech.ph>,
Samuel Hernando <samuel.hernando@thebluecircle.sg>, Andrew Sanjuan <andrew.sanjuan@thebluecircle.sg>

Dear Dir. Claudio,
Attention: Mam Monique,

Greetings!

As discussed over the phone last week, may we kindly seek your assistance or endorsement to the concerned DENR
Offices (PENRO and/or CENRO) for us to gather relevant details and information as stated in our request as attached
below for our wind project. 

Should there be any concerns, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Thank you and we look forward to your support for our wind project.

Regards,

DAISY T. VIRAY

Permitting and Compliance Officer 

Mobile/Viber/Whatsapp: +63917 133 5484 / Email: daisy.viray@thebluecircle.sg

The Blue Circle Philippines Holdings Corp
3/F Makati Stock Exchange Building, No. 6767 Ayala Ave corner Makati Ave Brgy Bel Air, Makati City
Landline: +634 9521 3693 | www.thebluecircle.sg

 

Please consider the environment before printing this email. 

The information contained in this email and any attachments (the message) is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential and/or privileged
information. If you have received the message by mistake, please delete and notify the sender or do not copy or distribute it or disclose its content to anyone.

4 attachments

20230421_Bul On_Request for Land Status to DENR.pdf
205K

DOE COR BULALACAO ONSHORE 2022-01-196.pdf
241K

DOE BULALACAO ONSHORE WESC 2022-01-196.pdf
8236K

mailto:daisy.viray@thebluecircle.sg
http://www.thebluecircle.sg/
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=187b5eb73de34466&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lgvjeo8e0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=187b5eb73de34466&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_lgvjiu3m1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=187b5eb73de34466&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=f_lgvjno7n2&safe=1&zw


4/25/23, 11:44 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: Request for Land Verification for Bulalacao One Onshore WEP

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1764107820156011622%7Cmsg-f:1764107820156011622… 2/2

Endorsement+letters+-+CGRI+-+Bulalacao+One+Onshore+WEP-14-15.pdf
443K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=187b5eb73de34466&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=f_lgvjrola3&safe=1&zw

